
Diplomat Ballroom

Manhattan A & B

Manhattan A 

Manhattan B

Governor’s Room

Riverview A & B

Riverview A

Riverview B

Metropolitan View

Landmark View

Roosevelt View

200

125

70

40

40

112

40

40

35

80

20

120

65

30

24

30

60

20

20

24

40

-

300

125

80

50

50

150

56

56

43

120

35

80

40

20

20

20

40

20

20

20

30

15

150

110

50

40

48

100

50

50

40

60

30

80

40

15

15

20

40

20

20

20

30

15

M Hotel
81 Anson Road Singapore 079908

 T+65 6224 1133     E Enquiry.MHS@millenniumhotels.com

MEETINGS & EVENTS
SEATING CAPACITY

Banquet Suite 350  240 300  150   320 54

Banquet Suite Foyer  90  30 80  30   60 24

Anson Room  350  150 250  -   320 -

Anson I  40  24 20  18   20 12

Anson II  50  30 45  24   40 18

Anson III  150  90 130  60   100 36 

Anson IV  40  30 45  24   40 24

Bernam -  - -  -   - -

Cantonment 30  18 20  18   20 20

Maxwell 20  15 10  12  20 18

Palmer 30  15 15  15   20 16 

Shenton 110  40 100 42   80 38

J Collyer  60 30 -  200   195 72
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